
 

 

Participants List  
59th Meeting of Directors General – Informal Meeting between EUPAN DGs and TUNED 

 Filoxenia Conference Center, Nicosia, Cyprus 
5-6 December, 2012 

DELEGATES FROM MEMBER STATES 

N.  Member State  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

1  Austria  Mr  Thomas  Pappenscheller  thomas.pappenscheller@bka.gv.at 

2  Belgium  Mr  Jacques  Druart  jacques.druart@p‐o.belgium.be 

3  Belgium  Mr  Jacky  Leroy  jacky.leroy@p‐o.belgium.be 

4  Cyprus  Mr  Kypros  Kyprianou  kykyprianou@papd.mof.gov.cy 

5  Cyprus  Mr  Philippos  Soseilos  philippos.soseilos@cytanet.com.cy 

6  Cyprus  Ms  Lenia  Orphanidou  lorphanidou@papd.mof.gov.cy 
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7  Cyprus  Ms  Eliza  Loizou  eloizou@papd.mof.gov.cy 

8  Cyprus  Ms  Pavlina  Mela  pmela@papd.mof.gov.cy 

9  Cyprus  Mr  Constantinos  Michael   cmichael@papd.mof.gov.cy 

10  Czech Republic   Mr  Jan  Kravčík  jan.kravcik@mvcr.cz 

11  Denmark  Ms  Ida  Krarup  ida@modst.dk 

12  Finland  Mr  Teuvo  Metsäpelto  teuvo.metsapelto@vm.fi 

13  Finland  Ms  Johanna  Nurmi  johanna.nurmi@vm.fi 

14  France  Mr  Clément  Muris  clement.muris@finances.gouv.fr 

15  France  Mr  Eric  Roty  eric.roty@finances.gouv.fr 

16  Germany  Dr  Uta  Dauke  Uta.Dauke@bmi.bund.de 

17  Greece  Mr   Dimitrios  Papadimitropoulos  d.papadimitropoulos@ypes.gov.gr 

18  Greece  Mrs  Eftychia  Dimitriou  e.dimitriou@ydmed.gov.gr 

19  Hungary  Mr  Kis  Norbert  norbert.dr.kis@nki.gov.hu 

20  Ireland  Ms  Patricia  Coleman  patricia.coleman@per.gov.ie 

21  Ireland  Ms  Gráinne  McGuckin  grainne.mcguckin@per.gov.ie 

22  Italy  Mr  Eugenio  Gallozzi  e.gallozzi@governo.it 

23  Italy  Mr  Stefano  Pizzicannella  s.pizzicannella@funzionepubblica.it 

24  Lithuania  Ms  Gitana  Jurjoniene  gitana.jurjoniene@vrm.lt 

25  Lithuania  Mr  Paulius  Skardzius  paulius.skardzius@vrm.lt 
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26  Luxembourg  Mr  Fabien  Simon  fabien.simon@mfp.etat.lu 

27  Luxembourg  Mr  Guy  Wagener  guy.wagener@mfp.etat.lu 

28  Malta  Ms  Maria Dolores  Ellul  maria‐dolores.ellul@gov.mt 

29  Malta  Ms  Joanna  Genovese  joanna.genovese@gov.mt 

30  Netherlands  Mr  Ivo  Blommaart  Ivo.Blommaart@minbzk.nl 

31  Netherlands  Mr  Jedid‐Jah  Jonker  j.jonker@SCP.NL 

32  Netherlands  Mr  Lukas  Lombaers  lucas.lombaers@minbzk.nl 

33  Netherlands  Mr  Jaap  Uijlenbroek  jaap.uijlenbroek@minbzk.nl 

34  Poland  Mr  Krzysztof  Banaś  krzysztof.banas@kprm.gov.pl 

35  Poland  Mr  Dagmir  Długosz  dagmir.dlugosz@kprm.gov.pl 

36  Portugal  Ms  Carolina  Ferra  carolina.ferra@dgaep.gov.pt 

37  Portugal  Ms  Teresa  Ganhão  teresa.ganhao@dgaep.gov.pt 

38  Slovakia  Ms  Zuzana  Barborikova  zuzana.barborikova@mvsr.vs.sk 

39  Slovakia  Mr  Peter  Zvara  peter.zvara@mvsr.vs.sk 

40  Slovenia  Ms  Klaudija  Koražija  klaudija.korazija@gov.si 

41  Sweden  Ms  Yvonne  Gustafsson  yvonne.gustafsson@statskontoret.se 

42  Sweden  Mr  Petter  Kockum  petter.kockum@statskontoret.se 

43  Sweden  Mr  Per  Stengård  per.stengard@arbetsgivarverket.se 
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DELEGATES FROM EUROPEAN COMMISSION 
 

N.  Organisation  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

44  European Commission  Mr  Daniele  Dotto  daniele.dotto@ec.europa.eu 

45  European Commission  Ms  Madalina  Gligor  madalina.gligor@ec.europa.eu 

46  European Commission  Mr  Bernhard  Jansen  Bernhard.Jansen@ec.europa.eu 

     

DELEGATES FROM EU ACCEDING COUNTRIES 
 

N.  Country  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

47  Croatia  Mr  Tomislav  Mičetić  tmicetic@uprava.hr 

48  Croatia  Mr  Lamza  Ranko  Ranko.Lamza@uprava.hr 

     

DELEGATES FROM EU CANDIDATE COUNTRIES 
 

N.  Country  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

49  Serbia  Mr  Vuk  Cucic  vuk.cucic@mpravde.gov.rs 
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DELEGATES FROM OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES  

N.  Country  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

50  Norway  Ms  Merethe Foss  Liverud  mfl@fad.dep.no 

51  Norway  Mr  Lars‐Henrik  Myrmel‐Johansen  anm@fad.dep.no 

   

DELEGATES FROM INVITED ORGANISATIONS  
 

N.  Organisation  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

52  DISPA  Dr  Soterios  Shiakides  sshiakides@capa.mof.gov.cy 

53  EIPA  Dr  Marga  Pröhl  m.proehl@eipa.eu 

     

DELEGATES FROM TUNED 
   

N.  Delegation  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

54  TUNED  Mr  Christian  Chapuis  cchapuis@aol.com 

55  TUNED  Ms  Aurore  Chardonnet  chardonnet@cesi.org 

56  TUNED  Mr  Jacek  Ciacma  jciacma@fsc.ccoo.es 

57  TUNED  Mr  Jean‐Paul  Devos  jean‐paul.devos@acv‐csc.be 

58  TUNED  Dr  Géza  Agg  kszsz.apeto@enternet.hu 

59  TUNED  Dr  Wilhelm  Gloss  wilhelm.gloss@goed.at 

60  TUNED  Ms  Diane  Gassner  dgassner@epsu.org 
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61  TUNED  Mr  Glafkos  Hadjipetrou  pasydy@spidernet.com.cy 

62  TUNED  Mr  Klaus  Heeger  info@cesi.org 

63  TUNED  Ms  Hanne Karen  Johannessen  hjo@oao.dk 

64  TUNED  Mr  Kristian  Karrasch  kristian.karrach@jhl.fi 

65  TUNED  Ms  Rima  Kisieliene  lspb2@takas.lt 

66  TUNED  Mr  Peter  Korecky  peter.korecky@goed.at 

67  TUNED  Mr  Kalle  Liivamagi  rotal4@hot.ee 

68  TUNED  Mr  Anders  Lindström  anders.lindstrom@akademssr.se 

69  TUNED  Mr  Mariusz  Maszkiewicz  mariusz.maszkiewicz@msz.gov.pl 

70  TUNED  Mr  Christian  Moos  MoosCh@dbb.de 

71  TUNED  Mr  Marco  Ouwehand  mouwehand@abvakabo.nl 

72  TUNED  Ms  Nadja  Salson  nsalson@epsu.org 

73  TUNED  Ms  Blanka  Suchá  sucha.blanka@cmkos.cz 

74  TUNED  Mr  Camille, Michel  Weydert  camille.weydert@cgfp.lu 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       



7/7 
 

 
 

EXTERNAL SPEAKERS 
   

N.  Organisation  Mr / Ms  Name  Surname  e‐mail 

75 
Cyprus International 
Institute of 
Management 

Dr  Theodore  Panayotou  theodore.panayotou@ciim.ac.cy 

76 
Cyprus Academy of 
Public Administration 

Mr  Marios  Michaelides  mmichaelides@capa.mof.gov.cy 

77 
Department of Labour 
Relations 

Mr  Orestis  Messios  omessios@dlr.mlsi.gov.cy 

 


